Quotation

Order No : ROD1

KJM CASH - Mob : 0

Date : 2024-05-19 19:31:24

Sr.No
1

2
3
4

Item Name
BANGLES ANTIQUE
BANGLES ANTIQUE
BANGLES ANTIQUE
NAVABI CHAIN
Total

Tag No

BNG-AC1
BNG-AC7
CH-NAVI1

Gr Wt.
34.700
34.700
26.250
9.910
105.560

Net Wt.
32.730
32.730
24.842

9.910

100.212

Tunch
92.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wstg
5.75
0.00
0.00
0.00

Fine

31.994

31.994



